
Caledon 
Sean Stinson, B.Sc. 
Ph:  877-225-3366 x. 110 
Cell: 519-281-2299 
Fx:  905-877-6666 
Order Desk:  800-668-3230 
sstinson@caledonlabs.com 
www.caledonlabs.com 
 

Bio-Rad 
Kelly Kirkland, M.Sc. 
Ph:  800-268-0213 x. 3398   
Order Desk:  800-424-6723 
kelly_kirkland@bio-rad.com 
http://www.bio-rad.com 

 
DiaMed 
Mike Shopik, MSc. 
Cell:  289-208-6541 
Fx:  800-293-2987 
Order Desk:  800-434-2633 
mike@diamed.ca 
www.diamed.com 
 

Fisher 
Costin Vladau 
Ph:  800-267-1000 x. 150-6712 
Fx:  800-463-2996 
Order Desk:  800-234-7437 
costin.vladau@thermofisher.com 
www.fishersci.ca 
 

Invitrogen 
Jennifer Blake  
Regional Account Manager 
Ph:  800-955-6288 x.41760  
Fx:  800-387-1007 
jennifer.blake@lifetech.com 
www.invitrogen.com 
 

Norgen Biotek Corp 
Tom Hunter 
Ph:  905-227-8848 
Fx:  905-227-1061 
thunter@norgenbiotek.com 
www.norgenbiotek.com 

 
 

Praxair 
Keith Butters 
Cell:  905-651-4071 
Ph:  905-688-5229 
Fx:  905-934-6669 
Order Desk:  800-263-7268 
keith_butters@praxair.com 
www.praxair.com 

 
Sigma-Aldrich  
Tricia Corrin 
Ph:  800-250-4443 x.1294 
Fx:  800-265-3858 
Order Desk:  800-565-1400 
tricia.corrin@sial.com 
http://www.sigmaaldrich.com 
 

Sarstedt 
Reza Zeini, M. Sc. 
Ph:  888-727-7833 
Fx:  514-328-9391 
mzeini@sarstedt.com 
www.sarstedt.com 
 

Ultident 
Peter Cracknell 
Ph:  800-463-4163 
Fx:  514-335-0992 
peter@ultident.com 
http://www.ultident.com 
 

VWR 
Marcus Garrison  
Ph:  877-897-6377 x. 192514 
Cell: 416.209.6185 
Fx:  905-821-3460 
Order Desk:  800-932-5000 
marcus_garrison@vwr.com 
www.vwrcanlab.com 
 


